 12.15in
308.6mm
 5.48in
139.1mm
 6.89in
175mm
  2.05in
52.2mm
  .36in
9.1mm
 8.66in
220mm
 4.69in
119.1mm
 9.38in
238.3mm
 .93in
23.6mm
 1.39in
35.3mm
 1.71in
43.4mm
 1.29in
32.8mm
 .98in
25mm
TYP.
4X M5 SHCS, 12-20mmL
120mm TRAVEL  X
75
m
m
 T
RA
V
EL
  Y
ACCEPTS SBS MICROPLATE INSERTS
(160mm X 110mm)
29X M6x1 ON 25mm CENTERS (TOP PLATE)
 2.13in
54.1mm
 1.41in
35.7mm
 5.48in
139.1mm
.25in
6.4mm
STAGE SHIM
1.06in
26.9mm
STAGE FOCAL PLANE
.11in
2.8mm
INSERT LEDGE
STAGE MOUNTING SURFACE
 1.00in
25.4mm
 7.59in
192.8mm
 1.41in
35.7mm
 2.13in
54.1mm
2X DB-15 CONNECTORS
PART # DESCRIPTION
S319-2200B Standard 6.35mm
pitch leadscrews
S319-2200A 16 TPI pitch
leadscrews
S319-2230A
Scan-optimized (16
TPI and no anti-
backlash on X axis)
5 4 3 2 1
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF APPLIED
SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTATION.  ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF APPLIED
SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTATION IS
PROHIBITED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
DRAWING #MATERIAL
DESCRIPTION
REVSCALE
APPLIED SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
29391 W ENID RD
EUGENE, OR 97402-9533
PHONE: (541)461-8181
FAX: (541)461-4018
DRAWN BY/DATE CHECKED BY/DATE
S319-2200B
FLAT TOP STAGE FOR OLYMPUS IX 70/73/83
--1:4M.ANTHONY 2-22-21
FLAT TOP STAGE
FITS OLYMPUS IX 70/73/83
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
.xx   .01
.xxx   .005
.xxxx .0002
FRACTIONS   1/32
ANGLES   1
V.MARSO
J.DANIELS 2-22-21